
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life June 28, 2020

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $138,212 42
Mankamyer, Michele L. American Life & Health Group, Inc. $134,740 67
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $84,792 27
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $71,808 5
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $50,149 24

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $37,730 10
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $36,556 10
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $34,560 10
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $32,928 5
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $32,724 19

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $27,408 1
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $23,916 3
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $23,916 3
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $23,556 6
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $21,864 10
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $19,536 8
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $17,256 12
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $16,837 14
Collier, David Jr. Collier Insurance Agency $15,636 2
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $14,548 7
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $14,208 4
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $12,924 7
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $11,262 3
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $10,920 4

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $9,850 2
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $9,564 3
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. Barrowman Insurance Agency $9,456 1
Senior Health Plan Specialists $9,456 2
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $9,420 4
Global Wealth Retirement Planning, LLC $9,420 1
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $9,120 5
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $9,096 2
Fein, Evan A. Fein Insurance Agency $8,544 1
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $8,448 4
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $7,692 3
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $7,620 3
Thousand, Kathy Thousand Insurance Agency $7,560 1
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $7,428 1
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $7,068 3
Newcombe, Michael G. Newcombe Insurance Agency $6,984 1
Malvezzi, Clint S. Malvezzi Insurance Agency $6,864 2
United Insurance Group Agency, Inc. $6,756 1
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $6,716 2
Gress, Ronald United Specialty Associates Corp. $6,552 1
Hoyek, Tony N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $6,348 1
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $6,216 1
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $6,156 4
Hale, Darwin Hale Insurance Agency $6,108 2
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $6,012 1
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $5,976 2
Centurion Agency, Ltd. $5,948 1
Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $5,832 2
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Levi, Baruch Levi Insurance Agency $5,820 1
Kitay, Laura A. Kitay Insurance Agency $5,760 1
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $5,748 3
DJ Financial Services, Inc. $5,712 1
Senior Benefit Services, Inc. $5,628 2
MCC Life Brokerage, Inc. $5,424 2
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $5,204 2
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $5,088 2
McGeoy, Jacob M. Secure Benefits Alliance $5,088 2
World Wide Coverage Corp. $5,004 2

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $4,980 2
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $4,764 1
Maisonet, Marcie Maisonet Insurance Agency $4,764 1
Lobdell, Deborah H. Lobdell Insurance Agency $4,536 2
One Stop Shopping Ins. Agency Corp. $4,488 1
Siddique, Nayeem M. Siddique Insurance Agency $4,488 1
Zenith Marketing Group, Inc. $4,488 1
Bonaventure, Michel Diverse Insurance Solutions $4,332 1
Borjas, Israel Borjas Insurance Agency $4,332 1
Irish Insurance Group, LLC $4,308 1
AMAC Senior Resources Network $4,284 3
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $4,272 2
Contemporary Employee Plans, Inc. $4,176 1
Savoy, Donald C. Jr. Donald C. Savoy, Inc. $4,176 1
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $4,152 1
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $3,972 1
Swaffar, Darlene Swaffar Insurance Agency $3,972 1
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $3,932 2
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $3,876 2
Primack, Neil E. Primack Insurance Agency $3,828 1
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $3,720 3
Newman, Michelle Newman Insurance Agency $3,684 2
James M. Gray, Inc. $3,636 1
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $3,636 3
Kelsey, Steven D. Kelsey Insurance Agency $3,504 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $3,504 2
Associated Benefits Group, Inc. $3,468 1
Easterling, Horace W. Alliance Global Insurance Group $3,444 1
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,420 1
Merlino, Lisa A. Merlino Insurance Agency $3,396 1
Waxman, Andrew B. Waxman Insurance Agency $3,396 1
Cortes, Julio C. Cortes Insurance Agency $3,372 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $3,300 1
Martinez, Bett L. Martinez Insurance Agency $3,288 1
Patterson, Peggy Patterson Insurance Agency $3,252 1
Kruman, Mark S. Kruman Insurance Agency $3,182 1
Malpigli & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,108 1
Olsen, Steve J. Olsen Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Rosemann, William J. Rosemann Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Zion, Joseph S. Zion Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Ebbs, Richard J. Ebbs Insurance Agency $3,084 1
Woodmen Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,060 3
Schipp, David A. Schipp Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Hargrove, Steven J. Hargrove Insurance Agency $3,012 1
Broedell, Joseph F. Broedell Insurance Agency $2,866 1
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $2,820 2
Hefti, David Hefti Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Bridlewood Insurance Services, Inc. $2,712 1
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Fatseas, Stefan J. Fatseas Insurance Agency $2,712 1
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Forhman, Elaine T. R&E Marketing Associates, Inc. $2,712 1
Heeg, Allison M. Heeg Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Mann, Harvey S. Mann Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Palen, Thomas E. Palen Insurance Corp $2,712 1
Pekala, David C. Pekala Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Stiffler, Harold Stiffler Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Short, James P. Short Insurance Agency $2,640 1
Gluck, Chana F. Gluck Insurance Agency $2,580 1
Heck, John J. Heck Insurance Agency $2,546 1
Berwick Insurance Group, LLC $2,544 1
McKnight, Robert J. McKnight Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Medicare Direct Solutions, LLC $2,544 1
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $2,514 2
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King, Sarah M. $35,076 Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $27,408
Bornstein, Barbara A. $33,708

Hatton, Catherine E. $12,936 Abbatiello, Vincent $10,392
Ahlbum, Tim $10,668

Mankamyer, Mary $9,840 Collier, David Jr. $6,216
Chard, Dani L. $9,672 Kingsley, Beverly J. $6,216
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. $9,456 Anastasi, A. T. $6,144
Olsen, David T. $9,420 Douglas, Bonnie R. $6,012
Holzman, Robert $8,700 Ottovegio, Xiomara $6,012
Hirsch, Susan J. $8,676 Ahlbum, Jon $5,952
Fein, Evan A. $8,544 Stevens, Jason $5,952
Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $7,764 Levi, Baruch $5,820
Thousand, Kathy $7,560 Saylor, Dexter R. $5,820
Gilbert, Brian $7,428 Schenkel, Ita E. $5,820
Newcombe, Michael G. $6,984 Kitay, Laura A. $5,760
Robayo, Juan D. $6,756 Hooker, Thad N. $5,712
Johnson, Devin P. $6,660 Eserman, Clifton W. $5,640
Brahms, Janis L. $6,552 Sprague, Clark $5,424
Hoyek, Tony N. $6,348 Owen, Gary $5,292

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Klein, Russell $4,884 Lawrence, Kevin $4,136
Lasman, Mark J. $4,788 Maisto, Stephen $3,996
Payant, Thomas A. $4,764 Kirby, Marsha M. $3,972
Roberts, Michael $4,764 Blackford, Raymond $3,960
Jeffers, Jeffrey $4,728 Primack, Neil E. $3,828
Henning, Sonny A. $4,488 Simon, Julie $3,816
Siddique, Nayeem M. $4,488 Lovelace, Susan $3,780
Barrett, Brian $4,440 Shoemaker, Katherine $3,768
Kempler, Gary S. $4,440 Warner, Terry $3,756
Baquero, Eli $4,332 Cooper, Bradley D. $3,636
MacCalla, Melissa $4,308 Smith, Brian E. $3,636
Lasman, David $4,308 S., Kim $3,622
Lemar, Mike $4,284 Kelsey, Steven D. $3,504
Greenfield, Paul F. $4,176 Malooley, Michele A. $3,480
Rashkin, Todd $4,176 DeLauter, Kenneth R. Jr. $3,468
Cancio, Maria $4,152 Fauntleroy, Robert C. $3,468

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Stevens, Ray $3,456 Feinberg, Robert B. $2,952
Easterling, Horace W. $3,444 Hall, Tiffany $2,952
DeWalt, Geri B. $3,420 Franco, Salvador $2,868
Gonzalez, Roberto A. $3,396 Ranney, Eugene $2,868
Ollestad, Monique N. $3,396 Broedell, Joseph F. $2,866
Waxman, Andrew B. $3,396 Fabera, Joseph $2,844
Cortes, Julio C. $3,372 Frye, Rebecca L. $2,844
Milov, Nicholas $3,324 Forney, Bishop J. L $2,796
Horan-Luce, Gracemarie $3,312 McCrary, Michael J. $2,796
Fuhrman, Harold $3,300 Borosak, William J. Jr. $2,724
Martinez, Bett L. $3,288 Rosati, Lisa $2,724
Patterson, Peggy $3,252 Forhman, Elaine T. $2,712
Lucas, Richard $3,228 Hanes, Darlene M. $2,712
Ross, Heather $3,228 Heeg, Allison M. $2,712
Kruman, Mark S. $3,182 Keating, Gizella $2,712
Barta, Devin M. $3,108 Longo, Peter J. $2,712
Bechtold, Edward H. III $3,108 McArthur, Brian M. $2,712
Brennan, Amy S. $3,108 McDaniel, Daniel W. $2,712
Goldenberg, Karen S. $3,108 Palen, Thomas E. $2,712
Malpigli, Frank W. $3,108 Pekala, David $2,712
Moore, Daniel $3,108 Savage Malvezzi, Gina $2,712
Olsen, Steve J. $3,108 Zeller, Margaret $2,712
Roth, Gary M. $3,108 Bono, Peter F. $2,708
Taddei, Theodore R. Jr. $3,108 Lange, Douglas M. $2,708
Tanenbaum, Joel P. $3,108 Rapini, Duane M. $2,708
Zion, Joseph S. $3,108 Short, James P. $2,640
Ebbs, Richard J. $3,084 Gluck, Chana F. $2,580
Fletcher, Bruce W. $3,048 Heck, John J. $2,546
Schipp, David A. $3,024 Dynes, Mary E. $2,544
Ferguson, Toby D. $3,012 MacDonald, Stewart A. $2,544
Abadi, Sharona $2,952 McKnight, Robert J. $2,544
Chapman, Kevin $2,952 Row, Dave C. $2,544


	GA Combined 6.28.20
	WA Combined 6.28.20

